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GENERAL DATA 5 GPM to 750 GPM

VERTICAL MULTI-STAGE PUMPS

NV SERIES

⅓ HP to 100 HP

A - Commercial Building Services

►  Pressure booster pumping system for 

      high rise buildings.

►  Jockey pump for fire sprinkler systems.

►  HVAC Systems.

B - Water Supply

►  Filtration and Transfer pumps for water 

      treatment plants.

►  Garden and Golf course Sprinkler and 

      Drip Irrigation.

APPLICATIONS

►  The NV range of pumps are inline, non self priming, vertical multistage pumps coupled with NEMA Standard 

      TEFC 60Hz single phase & three phase motors.

►  The vertical inline design enables the pump to be installed where suction and discharge connection are in the 

      same horizontal and vertical plane. The suction and discharge connection have the same pipe sizes.

►  The compact design with a very small foot print saves considerable floor space and inline connections 

      makes the installation easy.

►  The pump construction consists of a base and pump head. The multistage casing and impeller assembly is 

      secured between the base and pump head by tiebolts. 

►  The diffuser casings and impellers which constitute the multistage pump assembly are fabricated from AISI304

      or AISI316 as per requirement. 

►  The pumps are available in various material versions suitable for pumped liquids. 

            -  All wetted components of stainless steel 304.

            -  All wetted components of stainless steel 316.

            -  Base & Pump head of Cast Iron & rest of all wetted components of stainless steel 304.

►  The NV range of pumps are also available with Variable Frequency drives mounted on the motor for significant 

      energy saving.

FEATURES AND BENEFITS

C - Industry

►  High Pressure pump for Reverse Osmosis & Ultra

      filtration in water purification plants.

►  Boiler feed pump.

►  Vehicle & Industrial parts washing Systems.

►  Coolant pump for Machine Tools.

►  Pressure Boosting Systems.
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GENERAL DATA 5 GPM to 750 GPM

VERTICAL MULTI-STAGE PUMPS

NV SERIES

⅓ HP to 100 HP

SHAFT SEAL

As standard, the NV range is fitted with a Cartridge shaft seal 

suitable for most applications.

The following key parameters must be taken into account, when 

 selecting the shaft seal:

•  Type of pumped liquid

•  Liquid temperature and

•  Maximum pressure.

Northam offers a wide range of shaft seal variants to meet specific demands.

Cartridge Seal

DescriptionShaft seal 
 

HQQE

HBQE

HBQV

HQQB

Cartridge type shaft seal,
Sic/Sic/SS 316/EPDM
Cartridge type shaft seal,
Carbon/Sic/SS 316/EPDM
Cartridge type shaft seal,
Carbon/Sic/SS 316/FKM
Cartridge type shaft seal,
Sic/SS 316/FKM

-40°F to +248°F

+32°F to +248°F

+32°F to +194°F

-4°F to +194°F

Max.
Temperature

range [°F]

OPERATING RANGE OF THE SHAFT SEAL

The operating range of the shaft seal depends on operating pressure, pump type, type of shaft seal and liquid 

temperature. The following curves apply to clean water and water with anti-freeze liquids.  
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OPERATING RANGE & CONDITIONS

Nominal flow rate (GPM)

Temperature range [°F]

Max. working pressure [psi]

Max. pump efficiency [%]

5 GPM

4.5

-4 to +248

362

35

10 GPM

8.5

-4 to +248

362

49

12 GPM

12

-4 to +248

362

47

16 GPM

16 

-4 to +248

362

59

27 GPM

26.5

-4 to +248

362

59

Nominal flow rate (GPM)

Temperature range [°F]

Max. working pressure [psi]

Max. pump efficiency [%]

30 GPM

30

-4 to +248

362

67

55 GPM

55

-4 to +248

362

70

95 GPM

95

-4 to +248

362

72

110 GPM

110 

-4 to +248

362

72

140 GPM

140

-22 to +248

435

76

Nominal flow rate (GPM)

Temperature range [°F]

Max. working pressure [psi]

Max. pump efficiency [%]

220 GPM

220

-22 to +248

435

78

340 GPM

340

-22 to +248

360

79

450 GPM

440

-22 to +248

360

80

600 GPM

610

-22 to +248

360

75

750 GPM

750

-22 to +248

360

73

* NSF Listing not available with the seal option.
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CERTIFICATION 5 GPM to 750 GPM

VERTICAL MULTI-STAGE PUMPS

NV SERIES

⅓ HP to 100 HP

Pumps certified by IAPMO R&T under NSF/ANSICAN 61 
for material safety requirement only, not certified for 
contaminant reductions or structural integrity. Also, 
pumps is certified by IAMPO R&T against NSF/ANSI 372 
lead free requirement
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CERTIFICATION 5 GPM to 750 GPM

VERTICAL MULTI-STAGE PUMPS

NV SERIES

⅓ HP to 100 HP
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MATERIAL OF CONSTRUCTION

VERTICAL MULTI-STAGE PUMPS

NV SERIES

 5GPM TO 110 GPMNV-A, NV-B

Pump Head
Cast Iron (A 48-30 B)

Shaft
Stainless steel (AISI 316)

Impeller
NV-A Stainless steel (AISI 304)

Stainless steel (AISI 316)NV-B 

Diffuser Casing
NV-A Stainless steel (AISI 304)

Stainless steel (AISI 316)NV-B 

O-ring for outer sleeve
EPDM/FKM*

Base
NV-A Stainless steel 304 (CF 8)

 Stainless steel 316 (CF 8M)NV-B

Casing Wear Ring
PTFE

Shaft seal*
Cartridge type

* For more details on shaft seal see, page 5.

Motor
NEMA - TEFC

Base plate
Cast iron (A 48-30 B)

Pump head cover
NV-A Stainless steel 304

 Stainless steel 316NV-B

Outer sleeve
NV-A Stainless steel (AISI 304)

Stainless steel (AISI 316)NV-B 

* NSF Listing not available with the O-ring option.
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MATERIAL OF CONSTRUCTION

VERTICAL MULTI-STAGE PUMPS

NV SERIES

NV-C 5GPM TO 110 GPM

Pump Head
Cast Iron (A 48-30 B)

Shaft
Stainless steel (AISI 316 / AISI 431)

Impeller
Stainless steel (AISI 304)

Diffuser Casing
Stainless steel (AISI 304)

Outer sleeve
Stainless steel (AISI 304)

O-ring for outer sleeve
EPDM

Base
Cast iron (A 48-30 B)

Casing Wear Ring
PTFE

Shaft seal*
Cartridge type

* For more details on shaft seal see, page 5.

Motor
NEMA - TEFC
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MATERIAL OF CONSTRUCTION

VERTICAL MULTI-STAGE PUMPS

NV SERIES

NV-A, NV-B 140 GPM TO 450 GPM

Shaft
NV-A Stainless steel (AISI 431)

Stainless steel (AISI 316)NV-B 

O-ring for outer sleeve
EPDM / FKM*

Casing Wear Ring
Carbon-graphite filled PTFE

Motor
NEMA - TEFC

Motor stool
Cast Iron (A 48-30 B) Shaft seal*

Cartridge type

* For more details on shaft seal see, page 5.

Bearing ring
Carbon-graphite filled PTFE

Bottom bearing ring
Tungsten carbide

Base
NV-A Stainless steel 304 (CF 8)

 Stainless steel 316 (CF 8M)NV-B

Base plate
Ductile iron (A 65-45-12)

Impeller
NV-A Stainless steel (AISI 304)

Stainless steel (AISI 316)NV-B 

Pump Head
NV-A Stainless steel (AISI 304)

Stainless steel (AISI 316)NV-B 

Diffuser Casing
NV-A Stainless steel (AISI 304)

Stainless steel (AISI 316)NV-B 
Outer sleeve
NV-A Stainless steel (AISI 304)

Stainless steel (AISI 316)NV-B 

* NSF Listing not available with the O-ring option.
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MATERIAL OF CONSTRUCTION

VERTICAL MULTI-STAGE PUMPS

NV SERIES

NV-C 140 GPM TO 450 GPM

Pump Head
Ductile iron (A 65-45-12)

Shaft
Stainless steel (AISI 431)

Impeller
Stainless steel (AISI 304)

Diffuser Casing
Stainless steel (AISI 304)

Outer sleeve
Stainless steel (AISI 304)

O-ring for outer sleeve
EPDM 

Base
Cast iron (A 48-30 B)

Casing Wear Ring
Carbon-graphite filled PTFE

Motor
NEMA - TEFC

Motor stool
Cast Iron (A 48-30 B)

Shaft seal*

Cartridge type

* For more details on shaft seal see, page 5.

Bearing ring
Bronze

Bottom bearing ring
Tungsten carbide
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MATERIAL OF CONSTRUCTION

VERTICAL MULTI-STAGE PUMPS

NV SERIES

NV-B

Shaft
Stainless steel (AISI 316)

O-ring for outer sleeve
EPDM / FKM*

Casing Wear Ring
Carbon-graphite filled PTFE/NBR

Motor
NEMA - TEFC

Shaft seal*

Cartridge type

* For more details on shaft seal see, page 5.

Base
NV-B Stainless steel 316 (CF 8M)

Base plate
Ductile iron (A 536, 65-45-12)

Impeller
NV-B Stainless steel (AISI 316)

Pump Head
NV-B Stainless steel (CF 8M eq. to AISI 316)

Diffuser Casing
NV-B Stainless steel (AISI 316)

Outer sleeve
NV-B Stainless steel (AISI 316)

600 GPM TO 750 GPM

Motor stool
Cast Iron (A 48-30 B) 15 - 60 HP

Ductile iron (A 536, 65-45-12) 75 - 100 HP

Support bearing
Carbon-graphite filled PTFE

Bearing ring
Tungsten carbide

* NSF Listing not available with the O-ring option.
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MATERIAL OF CONSTRUCTION

VERTICAL MULTI-STAGE PUMPS

NV SERIES

NV-C 600 GPM TO 750 GPM

Pump Head
Ductile iron (A 536, 65-45-12)

Shaft
Stainless steel (AISI 431)

Impeller
Stainless steel (AISI 304)

Diffuser Casing
Stainless steel (AISI 304)

Outer sleeve
Stainless steel (AISI 304)

O-ring for outer sleeve
EPDM 

Base
Ductile iron (A 536, 65-45-12) 

Casing Wear Ring
Carbon-graphite filled PTFE

Motor
NEMA - TEFC

Motor stool
Cast Iron (A 48-30 B) 15 - 60 HP

Ductile iron (A 536, 65-45-12) 75 - 100 HP

Shaft seal*

Cartridge type

* For more details on shaft seal see, page 5.

Support bearing
Carbon-graphite filled PTFE

Bearing ring
Tungsten carbide

Base Plate
Ductile iron (A 536, 65-45-12) 



⅓ HP to 100 HP PERFORMANCE RANGE

Rated Flow
Model Name

304SS & Cast Iron

Model Name

304 SS

Model Name

316 SS

NV-C-005

NV-C-010

NV-C-012

NV-C-016

NV-C-027

NV-C-030

NV-C-055

NV-C-095

NV-C-110

NV-C-140

NV-C-220

NV-C-340

NV-C-450

NV-C-600

NV-C-750

NV-B-005

NV-B-010

NV-B-012

NV-B-016

NV-B-027

NV-B-030

NV-B-055

NV-B-095

NV-B-110

NV-B-140

NV-B-220

NV-B-340

NV-B-450

NV-B-600

NV-B-750

NV-A-005

NV-A-010

NV-A-012

NV-A-016

NV-A-027

NV-A-030

NV-A-055

NV-A-095

NV-A-110

NV-A-140

NV-A-220

NV-A-340

NV-A-450

-

-

5 GPM

10 GPM

12 GPM

16 GPM

27 GPM

30 GPM

55 GPM

95 GPM

110 GPM

140 GPM

220 GPM

340 GPM

450 GPM

600 GPM

750 GPM
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5 GPM to 750 GPMPERFORMANCE RANGE 5 GPM to 750 GPM

VERTICAL MULTI-STAGE PUMPS

NV SERIES

⅓ HP to 100 HP
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MODEL CODE 5 GPM to 750 GPM

VERTICAL MULTI-STAGE PUMPS
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NV SERIES

Series

Series name

NV Vertical multi-stage pump

Code

Material

A

B

C

304 Stainless steel

316 Stainless steel

304SS & Cast iron

Code

Connection type

G ANSI flange

FlangeCode

Impellers With Reduced Diameter

X

1

2

No trim

1 impeller trim

2 impeller trim

Impeller trimCode

Number of stages 

Rated flow (GPM) 

005

010

012

016

027

030

055

095

110

140

220

340

450

600

750

5 GPM

10 GPM

12 GPM

16 GPM

27 GPM

30 GPM

55 GPM

95 GPM

110 GPM

140 GPM

220 GPM

340 GPM

450 GPM

600 GPM

750 GPM

GPMCode

Material of construction

Mechanical seal

Mechanical seal

1 Cartridge/Sic/Sic/SS 304/EPDM

Code

NV C 2 G 11032

Example:
NV-C-32-10-2-G-1 = Vertical multi0stage pump, Cast iron, 140 GPM, 10 stages, 2 impeller trim, ANSI flange, Mechanical seal
Cartridge/Sic/Sic/SS 304/EPDM.

⅓ HP to 100 HP MODEL CODE 5 GPM to 750 GPM

VERTICAL MULTI-STAGE PUMPS
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NV SERIES

Series

Series name

NV Vertical multi-stage pump

Code

Material

A

B

C

304 Stainless steel

316 Stainless steel

Cast iron

Code

Connection type

G ANSI flange

FlangeCode

Impellers With Reduced Diameter

X

1

2

No trim

1 impeller trim

2 impeller trim

Impeller trimCode

Number of stages 

Rated flow (GPM) 

1s

1

2

3

4

5

10

15

20

32

45

64

90

120

150

5 GPM

10 GPM

12 GPM

16 GPM

27 GPM

30 GPM

55 GPM

95 GPM

110 GPM

140 GPM

220 GPM

340 GPM

450 GPM

600 GPM

750 GPM

GPMCode

Material of construction

Mechanical seal

Mechanical seal*

1

2

Cartridge/Sic/Sic/SS 304/EPDM

Cartridge/Sic/Sic/SS 316/FKM

Code

NV C 2 G 11032

* Notes:
1) Seal type, Cartridge/Sic/Sic/SS 304/EPDM is suitable with NV�A (304 Stainless steel) or NV�C (Cast iron) pump only.

2) Seal type, Cartridge/Sic/Sic/SS 316/FKM is suitable with NV�B (316 Stainless steel) pump only.

Example:
NV-C-32-10-2-G-1 = Vertical multi0stage pump, Cast iron, 140 GPM, 10 stages, 2 impeller trim, ANSI flange, Mechanical seal
Cartridge/Sic/Sic/SS 304/EPDM.

⅓ HP to 100 HP



PERFORMANCE CURVE

              BEST EFFICIENCY REGION  
              RECOMMENDED PUMP OPERATING RANGE
PERFORMANCE BASED ON TEST ACCEPTANCE - ISO 9906:2012 3B.
PERFORMANCES ARE SUBJECT TO PERIODIC CHANGES DUE TO CONTINUOUS IMPROVEMENTS.

VERTICAL MULTI-STAGE PUMPS

NV SERIES
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Nominal RPM

Curve based on clear water @

3450

68°F
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NV-A-005 / NV-B-005 / NV-C-005 5 GPM



VERTICAL MULTI-STAGE PUMPS

NV SERIES

              BEST EFFICIENCY REGION  
              RECOMMENDED PUMP OPERATING RANGE
PERFORMANCE BASED ON TEST ACCEPTANCE - ISO 9906:2012 3B.
PERFORMANCES ARE SUBJECT TO PERIODIC CHANGES DUE TO CONTINUOUS IMPROVEMENTS.
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Nominal RPM

Curve based on clear water @

3450

68°F
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VERTICAL MULTI-STAGE PUMPS

NV SERIES
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              BEST EFFICIENCY REGION  
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PERFORMANCE BASED ON TEST ACCEPTANCE - ISO 9906:2012 3B.
PERFORMANCES ARE SUBJECT TO PERIODIC CHANGES DUE TO CONTINUOUS IMPROVEMENTS.
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PERFORMANCE CURVENV-A-012 / NV-B-012 / NV-C-012 12 GPM
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VERTICAL MULTI-STAGE PUMPS

NV SERIES

Nominal RPM

Curve based on clear water @

3450

68°F

              BEST EFFICIENCY REGION  
              RECOMMENDED PUMP OPERATING RANGE
PERFORMANCE BASED ON TEST ACCEPTANCE - ISO 9906:2012 3B.
PERFORMANCES ARE SUBJECT TO PERIODIC CHANGES DUE TO CONTINUOUS IMPROVEMENTS.

19 Date 28/11/23
Supersedes -

PERFORMANCE CURVENV-A-016 / NV-B-016 / NV-C-016 16 GPM
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VERTICAL MULTI-STAGE PUMPS

NV SERIES

Nominal RPM

Curve based on clear water @

3450

68°F

              BEST EFFICIENCY REGION  
              RECOMMENDED PUMP OPERATING RANGE
PERFORMANCE BASED ON TEST ACCEPTANCE - ISO 9906:2012 3B.
PERFORMANCES ARE SUBJECT TO PERIODIC CHANGES DUE TO CONTINUOUS IMPROVEMENTS.

20 Date 28/11/23
Supersedes -

PERFORMANCE CURVENV-A-027 / NV-B-027 / NV-C-027 27 GPM



VERTICAL MULTI-STAGE PUMPS

NV SERIES

Nominal RPM

Curve based on clear water @

3450

68°F

              BEST EFFICIENCY REGION  
              RECOMMENDED PUMP OPERATING RANGE
PERFORMANCE BASED ON TEST ACCEPTANCE - ISO 9906:2012 3B.
PERFORMANCES ARE SUBJECT TO PERIODIC CHANGES DUE TO CONTINUOUS IMPROVEMENTS.
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PERFORMANCE CURVENV-A-030 / NV-B-030 / NV-C-030 30 GPM



VERTICAL MULTI-STAGE PUMPS

NV SERIES

Nominal RPM

Curve based on clear water @

3450

68°F

              BEST EFFICIENCY REGION  
              RECOMMENDED PUMP OPERATING RANGE
PERFORMANCE BASED ON TEST ACCEPTANCE - ISO 9906:2012 3B.
PERFORMANCES ARE SUBJECT TO PERIODIC CHANGES DUE TO CONTINUOUS IMPROVEMENTS.
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PERFORMANCE CURVENV-A-055 / NV-B-055 / NV-C-055 55 GPM



              BEST EFFICIENCY REGION  
              RECOMMENDED PUMP OPERATING RANGE
PERFORMANCE BASED ON TEST ACCEPTANCE - ISO 9906:2012 3B.
PERFORMANCES ARE SUBJECT TO PERIODIC CHANGES DUE TO CONTINUOUS IMPROVEMENTS.
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VERTICAL MULTI-STAGE PUMPS

NV SERIES

Nominal RPM

Curve based on clear water @

3450

68°F
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PERFORMANCE CURVENV-A-095 / NV-B-095 / NV-C-095 95 GPM



              BEST EFFICIENCY REGION  
              RECOMMENDED PUMP OPERATING RANGE
PERFORMANCE BASED ON TEST ACCEPTANCE - ISO 9906:2012 3B.
PERFORMANCES ARE SUBJECT TO PERIODIC CHANGES DUE TO CONTINUOUS IMPROVEMENTS.
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VERTICAL MULTI-STAGE PUMPS

NV SERIES

Nominal RPM

Curve based on clear water @

3450

68°F
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PERFORMANCE CURVENV-A-110 / NV-B-110 / NV-C-110 110 GPM



              BEST EFFICIENCY REGION  
              RECOMMENDED PUMP OPERATING RANGE
PERFORMANCE BASED ON TEST ACCEPTANCE - ISO 9906:2012 3B.
PERFORMANCES ARE SUBJECT TO PERIODIC CHANGES DUE TO CONTINUOUS IMPROVEMENTS.
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VERTICAL MULTI-STAGE PUMPS

NV SERIES

Nominal RPM

Curve based on clear water @

3450

68°F
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PERFORMANCE CURVENV-A-140 / NV-B-140 / NV-C-140 140 GPM



              BEST EFFICIENCY REGION  
              RECOMMENDED PUMP OPERATING RANGE
PERFORMANCE BASED ON TEST ACCEPTANCE - ISO 9906:2012 3B.
PERFORMANCES ARE SUBJECT TO PERIODIC CHANGES DUE TO CONTINUOUS IMPROVEMENTS.
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VERTICAL MULTI-STAGE PUMPS

NV SERIES

Nominal RPM

Curve based on clear water @

3450

68°F
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PERFORMANCE CURVENV-A-220 / NV-B-220 / NV-C-220 220 GPM



              BEST EFFICIENCY REGION  
              RECOMMENDED PUMP OPERATING RANGE
PERFORMANCE BASED ON TEST ACCEPTANCE - ISO 9906:2012 3B.
PERFORMANCES ARE SUBJECT TO PERIODIC CHANGES DUE TO CONTINUOUS IMPROVEMENTS.
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VERTICAL MULTI-STAGE PUMPS

NV SERIES

Nominal RPM

Curve based on clear water @

3450

68°F
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PERFORMANCE CURVENV-A-340 / NV-B-340 / NV-C-340 340 GPM



              BEST EFFICIENCY REGION  
              RECOMMENDED PUMP OPERATING RANGE
PERFORMANCE BASED ON TEST ACCEPTANCE - ISO 9906:2012 3B.
PERFORMANCES ARE SUBJECT TO PERIODIC CHANGES DUE TO CONTINUOUS IMPROVEMENTS.
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VERTICAL MULTI-STAGE PUMPS

NV SERIES

Nominal RPM

Curve based on clear water @

3450

68°F
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PERFORMANCE CURVENV-A-450 / NV-B-450 / NV-C-450 450 GPM



              BEST EFFICIENCY REGION  
              RECOMMENDED PUMP OPERATING RANGE
PERFORMANCE BASED ON TEST ACCEPTANCE - ISO 9906:2012 3B.
PERFORMANCES ARE SUBJECT TO PERIODIC CHANGES DUE TO CONTINUOUS IMPROVEMENTS.
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VERTICAL MULTI-STAGE PUMPS

NV SERIES

Nominal RPM

Curve based on clear water @

3450

68°F
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PERFORMANCE CURVENV-B-600 / NV-C-600 600 GPM



              BEST EFFICIENCY REGION  
              RECOMMENDED PUMP OPERATING RANGE
PERFORMANCE BASED ON TEST ACCEPTANCE - ISO 9906:2012 3B.
PERFORMANCES ARE SUBJECT TO PERIODIC CHANGES DUE TO CONTINUOUS IMPROVEMENTS.
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VERTICAL MULTI-STAGE PUMPS

NV SERIES

Nominal RPM

Curve based on clear water @

3450

68°F
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PERFORMANCE CURVENV-B-750 / NV-C-750 750 GPM
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VERTICAL MULTI-STAGE PUMPS

NV SERIES

HP STAGES

PUMP
WEIGHT
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16 1/8

16 3/4

17 1/2

18 1/8

19 5/8

21

22 1/2

24 1/8

25 1/2

26 7/8

28 1/3

ANSI dimensions [inch]

B1+B2

21 1/4

21 7/8

22 5/8

23 1/3

24

24 3/4

25 1/2

26 3/4
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28 1/4

28 7/8

30 1/3

31 3/4
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6 1/3

6 1/3

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

4 7/8

4 7/8

4 7/8

4 7/8

4 7/8

4 7/8

4 7/8

4 7/8

4 7/8

4 7/8

4 7/8

4 7/8

4 7/8

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

HP STAGES

PUMP
WEIGHT

[lbs]PH

1/3

1/3

1/3

1/3

1/2

1/2

1/2

3/4

3/4

3/4

3/4

1

1

1 1/2

1 1/2

1 1/2

1 1/2

2

2

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

15

17

19

21

23

25

27

56

57

58

64

65

65

66

68

69

69

70

71

73

79

80

82

84

111

113

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

B1

10 1/3

11 1/8

11 3/4

12 1/2

13 1/4

13 7/8

14 5/8

15 1/3

16 1/8

16 3/4

17 1/2

18 1/8

19 5/8

21

22 1/2

24 1/8

25 1/2

26 7/8

28 1/3

ANSI dimensions [inch]

B1+B2

20 1/4

21

21 5/8

22 1/3

23 1/8

23 3/4

24 1/2

25 5/8

26 1/3

27

27 3/4

29 5/8

31

31 1/2

32 7/8

34 1/2

36

38

39 1/3

D1 D2

6 1/3

6 1/3

6 1/3

6 1/3

6 1/3

6 1/3

6 1/3

6 1/3

6 1/3

6 1/3

6 1/3

6 1/3

6 1/3

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

4 7/8

4 7/8

4 7/8

4 7/8

4 7/8

4 7/8

4 7/8

4 7/8

4 7/8

4 7/8

4 7/8

4 7/8

4 7/8

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

D2

D1

3 15/16

5 15/16

9 7/8

B
1

B
2

3

PRIMING 
PORT ½ NPT

DRAIN
PLUG ½ NPT

8 1/4

7 1/16

Ø3 3/8
Ø1 1/4

4 x Ø1/2

1
 3

/8

Ø
4

 1
/8

Ø
3

 1
/2

Ø
5

 1
/2

3/4 x 1 1/16

Ø1/2

1 1/4" ANSI 
300 LB.R.F.

½ NPT
PLUG

All dimensions in inches unless otherwise noted.

DIMENSIONSNV-A-005, NV-B-005 5 GPM



32 Date 01/08/23
Supersedes -

VERTICAL MULTI-STAGE PUMPS

NV SERIES

HP STAGES

PUMP
WEIGHT

[lbs]PH

1/3

1/3

1/3

1/3

1/2

1/2

1/2

3/4

3/4

3/4

3/4

1

1

1 1/2

1 1/2

1 1/2

1 1/2

2

2

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

15

17

19

21

23

25

27

69 

69 

70 

71 

75 

76 

77 

82 

83 

84 

85 

101

 103

 107

 109

111

113

126

127

 

1 

1 

1 

1  

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1

 

B1

10 1/4 

11   

11 3/4

12 1/2

 13 1/8

13 7/8

14 1/2

15 1/4

16    

16 5/8

17 1/3

18 1/8

19 1/2

20 7/8

22 1/3

24    

25 1/3

26 7/8

28 1/4

 

ANSI dimensions [inch]

B1+B2

21 1/8 

21 7/8 

22 1/2 

23 1/4 

24   

 24 5/8

25 1/3

26 5/8

27 1/3

28 1/8

28 3/4

30 1/4

31 5/8

31 7/8

33 1/3

35    

36 1/3

38 1/2

39 7/8

D1 D2

6 1/3

6 1/3 

6 1/3 

6 1/3 

6 1/3 

6 1/3 

6 1/3 

6 1/3 

6 1/3 

6 1/3 

6 1/3 

6 1/3 

6 1/3 

7 1/4 

7 1/4 

7 1/4 

7 1/4 

7 1/4 

7 1/4

 

4 7/8 

4 7/8 

4 7/8 

4 7/8 

4 7/8 

4 7/8 

4 7/8 

4 7/8 

4 7/8 

4 7/8 

4 7/8  

4 7/8  

4 7/8 

5 1/3 

5 1/3 

5 1/3 

5 1/3 

5 1/3 

5 1/3 

HP STAGES

PUMP
WEIGHT

[lbs]PH

1/3

1/3

1/3

1/3

1/2

1/2

1/2

3/4

3/4

3/4

3/4

1

1

1 1/2

1 1/2

1 1/2

1 1/2

2

2

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

15

17

19

21

23

25

27

62

62

63

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

84

86

88

89

116

118

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

B1

10 1/4   

11    

11 3/4

12 1/2

13 1/8

13 7/8

14 1/2

15 1/4

16    

16 5/8

17 1/3

18 1/8

19 1/2

20 7/8

22 1/3

24    

25 1/3

26 7/8

28 1/4

ANSI dimensions [inch]

B1+B2

20 1/8

20 7/8

21 1/2

22 1/4

23    

23 5/8

24 1/3

25 1/2

26 1/8

26 7/8

27 5/8

29 1/2

30 7/8

31 1/3

32 3/4

34 1/2

35 3/4

37 7/8

39 1/4

D1 D2

6 1/3

6 1/3

6 1/3

6 1/3

6 1/3

6 1/3

6 1/3

6 1/3

6 1/3

6 1/3

6 1/3

6 1/3

6 1/3

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

4 7/8

4 7/8

4 7/8

4 7/8

4 7/8

4 7/8

4 7/8

4 7/8

4 7/8

4 7/8

4 7/8

4 7/8

4 7/8

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

All dimensions in inches unless otherwise noted.

DIMENSIONS 5 GPMNV-C-005

D2

D1

B
1

B
2

½ NPT
PLUG

DRAIN
PLUG ½ NPT

3

3 15/16

9 7/8
5 9/16 1

3
/1

6

PRIMING
PORT ½ NPT

7 1/16
8 11/16

Ø1 3/8
4 x Ø1/2

Ø
5

 1
/2

Ø
3

 1
5

/1
6

Ø
3

 1
/2

1 1/4" ANSI 
250 LB.R.F.

3/4 x 1



33 Date 01/08/23
Supersedes -

VERTICAL MULTI-STAGE PUMPS

NV SERIES

All dimensions in inches unless otherwise noted.

HP STAGES

PUMP
WEIGHT

[lbs]PH

1/3

1/3

1/2

1/2

3/4

3/4

1

1

1

1 1/2

1 1/2

1 1/2

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

15

17

19

21

23

25

27

63

64

68

69

74

75

88

89

90

97

98

99

108

110

112

150

152

154

156

1 

1 

1 

1  

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1

 

B1

10 1/3

11 1/8

11 3/4

12 1/2

13 1/4

13 7/8

14 5/8

15 1/3

16 1/8

16 3/4

17 3/4

18 1/2

19 7/8

21 1/4

22 5/8

24 1/8

25 1/2

27 1/2

29

ANSI dimensions [inch]

B1+B2

21 1/4

21 7/8

22 5/8

23 1/3

24 5/8

25 1/3

26 7/8

27 1/2

28 1/4

27 3/4

28 3/4

29 1/2

31 1/2

32 7/8

34 1/4

36 7/8

38 1/3

40 1/3

41 3/4

D1 D2

6 1/3

6 1/3

6 1/3

6 1/3

6 1/3

6 1/3

6 1/3

6 1/3

6 1/3

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

4 7/8

4 7/8

4 7/8

4 7/8

4 7/8

4 7/8

4 7/8

4 7/8

4 7/8

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

HP STAGES

PUMP
WEIGHT

[lbs]PH

1/3

1/3

1/2

1/2

3/4

3/4

1

1

1

1 1/2

1 1/2

1 1/2

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

15

17

19

21

23

25

27

57

57

58

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

99

101

103

108

113

114

116

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

B1

10 1/3

11 1/8

11 3/4

12 1/2

13 1/4

13 7/8

14 5/8

15 1/3

16 1/8

16 3/4

17 3/4

18 1/2

19 7/8

21 1/4

22 5/8

24 1/8

25 1/2

27 1/2

29

ANSI dimensions [inch]

B1+B2

20 1/4

21

21 5/8

22 1/3

23 1/2

24 1/8

26 1/8

26 3/4

27 1/2

27 1/4

28 1/8

28 7/8

30 7/8

32 1/4

33 3/4

35 7/8

37 1/3

39 1/3

40 3/4

D1 D2

6 1/3

6 1/3

6 1/3

6 1/3

6 1/3

6 1/3

6 1/3

6 1/3

6 1/3

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

4 7/8

4 7/8

4 7/8

4 7/8

4 7/8

4 7/8

4 7/8

4 7/8

4 7/8

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

D2

D1

3 15/16

5 15/16

9 7/8

B
1

B
2

3

8 1/4

7 1/16

Ø3 3/8
Ø1 1/4

4 x Ø1/2

1
 3

/8

Ø
4

 1
/8

Ø
3

 1
/2

Ø
5

 1
/2

3/4 x 1 1/16

Ø1/2

1 1/4" ANSI 
300 LB.R.F.

PRIMING 
PORT ½ NPT

DRAIN
PLUG ½ NPT

½ NPT
PLUG

DIMENSIONSNV-A-010, NV-B-010 10 GPM



34 Date 01/08/23
Supersedes -

VERTICAL MULTI-STAGE PUMPS

NV SERIES

HP STAGES

PUMP
WEIGHT

[lbs]PH

1/3

1/3

1/2

1/2

3/4

3/4

1

1

1

1 1/2

1 1/2

1 1/2

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

15

17

19

21

23

25

27

69

69

73

74

80

81

93

94

95

102

103

104

114

116

118

157

159

161

163

1 

1 

1 

1  

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1

 

B1

10 1/4

11

11 3/4

12 1/2

13 1/8

13 7/8

14 1/2

15 1/4

16

16 5/8

17 5/8

18 1/3

19 3/4

21 1/8

22 1/2

24

25 1/3

27 1/2

28 7/8

ANSI dimensions [inch]

B1+B2

21 1/8

21 7/8

22 1/2

23 1/4

24 1/2

25 1/4

26 3/4

27 1/2

28 1/8

27 5/8

28 5/8

29 1/3

31 1/3

32 3/4

34 1/8

36 3/4

38 1/8

40 1/4

41 5/8

D1 D2

6 1/3

6 1/3

6 1/3

6 1/3

6 1/3

6 1/3

6 1/3

6 1/3

6 1/3

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

4 7/8

4 7/8

4 7/8

4 7/8

4 7/8

4 7/8

4 7/8

4 7/8

4 7/8

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

All dimensions in inches unless otherwise noted.

HP STAGES

PUMP
WEIGHT

[lbs]PH

1/3

1/3

1/2

1/2

3/4

3/4

1

1

1

1 1/2

1 1/2

1 1/2

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

15

17

19

21

23

25

27

62

62

63

69

71

72

72

74

74

76

77

77

104

106

108

115

120

122

124

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

B1

10 1/4   

11    

11 3/4

12 1/2

13 1/8

13 7/8

14 1/2

15 1/4

16    

16 5/8

17 1/3

18 1/8

19 1/2

20 7/8

22 1/3

24    

25 1/3

26 7/8

28 1/4

ANSI dimensions [inch]

B1+B2

20 1/8

20 7/8

21 1/2

22 1/4

23 1/3

24

26

26 5/8

27 1/3

27 1/8

28

28 3/4

30 3/4

32 1/8

33 5/8

35 3/4

37 1/8

39 1/4

40 5/8

D1 D2

6 1/3

6 1/3

6 1/3

6 1/3

6 1/3

6 1/3

6 1/3

6 1/3

6 1/3

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

4 7/8

4 7/8

4 7/8

4 7/8

4 7/8

4 7/8

4 7/8

4 7/8

4 7/8

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

DIMENSIONS 10 GPMNV-C-010

D2

D1

B
1

B
2

½ NPT
PLUG

DRAIN
PLUG ½ NPT

3

3 15/16

9 7/8
5 9/16 1

3
/1

6

PRIMING
PORT ½ NPT

7 1/16
8 11/16

Ø1 3/8
4 x Ø1/2

Ø
5

 1
/2

Ø
3

 1
5

/1
6

Ø
3

 1
/2

1 1/4" ANSI 
250 LB.R.F.

3/4 x 1



35 Date 01/08/23
Supersedes -

VERTICAL MULTI-STAGE PUMPS

NV SERIES

All dimensions in inches unless otherwise noted.

HP STAGES

PUMP
WEIGHT

[lbs]PH

1/2

3/4

1

1 1/2

1 1/2

2

2

3

3

3

3

3

3-2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

71

73

79

82

83

90

91

99

101

103

105

107

1 

1 

1 

1  

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1

B1

10 1/3

11 1/8

11 3/4

12 1/2

13 1/4

14

14 5/8

15 5/8

16 1/3

17

17 3/4

18 1/2

ANSI dimensions [inch]

B1+B2

21 1/4

22 1/2

24

23 1/2

24 1/4

25 1/2

26 1/4

28 1/3

29 1/8

29 7/8

30 1/2

31 1/4

D1 D2

6 1/3

6 1/3

6 1/3

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

4 7/8

4 7/8

4 7/8

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

HP STAGES

PUMP
WEIGHT

[lbs]PH

1/2

3/4

1

1 1/2

1 1/2

2

2

3

3

3

3

3

5

5

5

5

5

3-2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

68

70

74

76

77

80

81

93

95

97

99

101

103

105

107

109

111

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

B1

10 1/3

11 1/8

11 3/4

12 1/2

13 1/4

14

14 5/8

15 5/8

16 1/3

17

17 3/4

18 1/2

19 1/8

19 7/8

20 3/4

21 5/8

22 5/8

ANSI dimensions [inch]

B1+B2

20 1/4

21 1/3

23 1/4

23

23 5/8

25

25 5/8

27 1/2

28 1/8

28 7/8

29 1/2

30 1/4

34 1/8

34 7/8

35 3/4

36 5/8

37 1/2

D1 D2

6 1/3

6 1/3

6 1/3

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

8 3/4

8 3/4

8 3/4

8 3/4

8 3/4

4 7/8

4 7/8

4 7/8

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

6 1/2

6 1/2

6 1/2

6 1/2

6 1/2

D2

D1

3 15/16

5 15/16

9 7/8

B
1

B
2

3

8 1/4

7 1/16

Ø3 3/8
Ø1 1/4

4 x Ø1/2

1
 3

/8

Ø
4

 1
/8

Ø
3

 1
/2

Ø
5

 1
/2

3/4 x 1 1/16

Ø1/2

1 1/4" ANSI 
300 LB.R.F.

PRIMING 
PORT ½ NPT

DRAIN
PLUG ½ NPT

½ NPT
PLUG

DIMENSIONS 12 GPMNV-A-012, NV-B-012



36 Date 01/08/23
Supersedes -

VERTICAL MULTI-STAGE PUMPS

NV SERIES

HP STAGES

PUMP
WEIGHT

[lbs]PH

1/2

3/4

1

1 1/2

1 1/2

2

2

3

3

3

3

3

3-2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

76

78

84

87

88

95

96

104

106

108

110

112

1 

1 

1 

1  

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

B1

10 1/4

11

11 3/4

12 1/3

13 1/8

13 7/8

14 1/2

15 1/2

16 1/8

16 7/8

17 5/8

18 1/3

ANSI dimensions [inch]

B1+B2

21 1/8

22 1/2

23 7/8

23 1/3

24 1/8

25 1/2

26 1/8

28 1/4

29

29 5/8

30 1/2

31 1/8

D1 D2

6 1/3

6 1/3

6 1/3

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

4 7/8

4 7/8

4 7/8

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

All dimensions in inches unless otherwise noted.

HP STAGES

PUMP
WEIGHT

[lbs]PH

1/2

3/4

1

1 1/2

1 1/2

2

2

3

3

3

3

3

5

5

5

5

5

3-2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

73

75

79

81

82

85

86

98

100

102

104

106

108

110

112

114

116

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

B1

10 1/4

11

11 3/4

12 1/3

13 1/8

13 7/8

14 1/2

15 1/2

16 1/8

16 7/8

17 5/8

18 1/3

19

19 3/4

20 5/8

21 1/2

22 1/2

ANSI dimensions [inch]

B1+B2

20 1/8

21 1/4

23 1/8

22 3/4

23 1/2

24 7/8

25 1/2

27 1/4

28

28 3/4

29 1/2

30 1/8

34

34 5/8

35 5/8

36 1/2

37 1/2

D1 D2

6 1/3

6 1/3

6 1/3

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

8 3/4

8 3/4

8 3/4

8 3/4

8 3/4

4 7/8

4 7/8

4 7/8

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

6 1/2

6 1/2

6 1/2

6 1/2

6 1/2

DIMENSIONSNV-C-012 12 GPM

D2

D1

B
1

B
2

½ NPT
PLUG

DRAIN
PLUG ½ NPT

3

3 15/16

9 7/8
5 9/16 1

3
/1

6

PRIMING
PORT ½ NPT

7 1/16
8 11/16

Ø1 3/8
4 x Ø1/2

Ø
5

 1
/2

Ø
3

 1
5

/1
6

Ø
3

 1
/2

1 1/4" ANSI 
250 LB.R.F.

3/4 x 1



37 Date 01/08/23
Supersedes -

VERTICAL MULTI-STAGE PUMPS

NV SERIES

All dimensions in inches unless otherwise noted.

HP STAGES

PUMP
WEIGHT

[lbs]PH

1/3

1/2

3/4

3/4

1

1 1/2

1 1/2

1 1/2

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

15

17

19

64

67

73

73

86

90

91

92

104

105

106

139

141

143

148

1 

1 

1 

1  

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

B1

10 1/3

11 1/8

11 7/8

12 1/2

13 1/4

14

14 7/8

15 5/8

16 1/4

17

17 3/4

18 1/2

19 7/8

21 7/8

23 1/3

ANSI dimensions [inch]

B1+B2

21 1/4

21 7/8

23 1/4

24

25 1/2

25

25 7/8

26 5/8

27 7/8

28 5/8

29 1/3

31 1/4

32 5/8

34 3/4

36 1/8

D1 D2

6 1/3

6 1/3

6 1/3

6 1/3

6 1/3

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

4 7/8

4 7/8

4 7/8

4 7/8

4 7/8

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

HP STAGES

PUMP
WEIGHT

[lbs]PH

1/3

1/2

3/4

3/4

1

1 1/2

1 1/2

1 1/2

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

5

5

5

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

15

17

19

21

23

25

62

62

63

64

65

67

68

69

91

95

96

100

102

104

106

121

122

124

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

B1

10 1/3

11 1/8

11 7/8

12 1/2

13 1/4

14

14 7/8

15 5/8

16 1/4

17

17 3/4

18 1/2

19 7/8

21 7/8

23 1/3

24 3/4

26 1/8

27 1/2

ANSI dimensions [inch]

B1+B2

20 1/4

21

22

22 3/4

24 5/8

24 1/3

25 1/3

26

27 1/3

28

28 3/4

30 1/4

31 5/8

33 3/4

35 1/8

39 5/8

41 1/8

42 1/2

D1 D2

6 1/3

6 1/3

6 1/3

6 1/3

6 1/3

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

8 3/4

8 3/4

8 3/4

4 7/8

4 7/8

4 7/8

4 7/8

4 7/8

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

6 1/2

6 1/2

6 1/2

D2

D1

3 15/16

5 15/16

9 7/8

B
1

B
2

3

8 1/4

7 1/16

Ø3 3/8
Ø1 1/4

4 x Ø1/2

1
 3

/8

Ø
4

 1
/8

Ø
3

 1
/2

Ø
5

 1
/2

3/4 x 1 1/16

Ø1/2

1 1/4" ANSI 
300 LB.R.F.

PRIMING 
PORT ½ NPT

DRAIN
PLUG ½ NPT

½ NPT
PLUG

DIMENSIONS 16 GPMNV-A-016, NV-B-016



38 Date 01/08/23
Supersedes -

VERTICAL MULTI-STAGE PUMPS

NV SERIES

All dimensions in inches unless otherwise noted.

HP STAGES

PUMP
WEIGHT

[lbs]PH

1/3

1/2

3/4

3/4

1

1 1/2

1 1/2

1 1/2

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

15

17

19

69

73

78

79

91

95

96

97

109

110

111

147

149

150

156

1 

1 

1 

1  

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

B1

10 1/4

11

11 5/8

12 1/2

13 1/8

13 7/8

14 3/4

15 1/2

16 1/8

16 7/8

17 5/8

18 1/3

19 3/4

21 3/4

23 1/4

ANSI dimensions [inch]

B1+B2

21 1/8

21 7/8

23 1/8

23 7/8

25 1/3

24 7/8

25 3/4

26 1/2

27 3/4

28 1/2

29 1/4

31 1/8

32 1/2

34 5/8

36

D1 D2

6 1/3

6 1/3

6 1/3

6 1/3

6 1/3

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

4 7/8

4 7/8

4 7/8

4 7/8

4 7/8

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

HP STAGES

PUMP
WEIGHT

[lbs]PH

1/3

1/2

3/4

3/4

1

1 1/2

1 1/2

1 1/2

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

5

5

5

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

15

17

19

21

23

25

67

67

69

70

71

72

73

74

96

101

102

108

110

111

113

128

130

132

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

B1

10 1/4

11

11 5/8

12 1/2

13 1/8

13 7/8

14 3/4

15 1/2

16 1/8

16 7/8

17 5/8

18 1/3

19 3/4

21 3/4

23 1/4

24 5/8

26

27 1/2

ANSI dimensions [inch]

B1+B2

20 1/8

20 7/8

21 7/8

22 5/8

24 1/2

24 1/4

25 1/4

25 7/8

27 1/4

27 7/8

28 5/8

30 1/8

31 1/2

33 5/8

35

39 5/8

41

42 1/2

D1 D2

6 1/3

6 1/3

6 1/3

6 1/3

6 1/3

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

8 3/4

8 3/4

8 3/4

4 7/8

4 7/8

4 7/8

4 7/8

4 7/8

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

6 1/2

6 1/2

6 1/2

DIMENSIONS 16 GPMNV-C-016

D2

D1

B
1

B
2

½ NPT
PLUG

DRAIN
PLUG ½ NPT

3

3 15/16

9 7/8
5 9/16 1

3
/1

6

PRIMING
PORT ½ NPT

7 1/16
8 11/16

Ø1 3/8
4 x Ø1/2

Ø
5

 1
/2

Ø
3

 1
5

/1
6

Ø
3

 1
/2

1 1/4" ANSI 
250 LB.R.F.

3/4 x 1



39 Date 01/08/23
Supersedes -

VERTICAL MULTI-STAGE PUMPS

NV SERIES

All dimensions in inches unless otherwise noted.

HP STAGES

PUMP
WEIGHT

[lbs]PH

1/2

3/4

1 1/2

1 1/2

2    

3    

3    

3 

2-1

2

3

4

5

6

8-7

8

66

68

78

79

87

96

99

101

1 

1 

1 

1  

1 

1 

1 

1 

B1

11 1/8

11 1/8

12 1/8

13 1/4

14 1/2

15 5/8

17 3/4

17 3/4

ANSI dimensions [inch]

B1+B2

21 7/8

22 1/2

23 1/8

24 2/8

26 1/7

28 2/4

30 1/2

30 1/2

D1 D2

6 1/3

6 1/3

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

4 7/8

4 7/8

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

HP STAGES

PUMP
WEIGHT

[lbs]PH

1/2

3/4

1 1/2

1 1/2

2    

3    

3    

3    

5    

5    

5    

5    

5    

5    

7 1/2

7 1/2

2-1

2

3

4

5

6

8-7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

63

65

72

73

77

90

93

95

105

107

109

111

113

115

123

125

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

B1

11 1/8

11 1/8

12 1/8

13 1/4

14 1/2

15 5/8

17 3/4

17 3/4

19 1/2

20 1/2

21 1/2

22 5/8

23 5/8

24 3/4

25 3/4

26 7/8

ANSI dimensions [inch]

B1+B2

21    

21 1/4

22 1/2

23 1/2

25 1/2

27 2/4

29 1/2

29 1/2

34 1/3    

35 1/2

36 1/2

37 1/2

38 1/2

39 5/8

40 3/4

41 3/4

D1 D2

6 1/3

6 1/3

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

8 3/4

8 3/4

8 3/4

8 3/4

8 3/4

8 3/4

8 3/4

8 3/4

4 7/8

4 7/8

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

6 1/2

6 1/2

6 1/2

6 1/2

6 1/2

6 1/2

6 1/2

6 1/2

D2

D1

3 15/16

5 15/16

9 7/8

B
1

B
2

3

8 1/4

7 1/16

Ø3 3/8
Ø1 1/4

4 x Ø1/2

1
 3

/8

Ø
4

 1
/8

Ø
3

 1
/2

Ø
5

 1
/2

3/4 x 1 1/16

Ø1/2

1 1/4" ANSI 
300 LB.R.F.

PRIMING 
PORT ½ NPT

DRAIN
PLUG ½ NPT

½ NPT
PLUG

DIMENSIONS 27 GPMNV-A-027, NV-B-027



40 Date 01/08/23
Supersedes -

VERTICAL MULTI-STAGE PUMPS

NV SERIES

All dimensions in inches unless otherwise noted.

HP STAGES

PUMP
WEIGHT

[lbs]PH

1/2

3/4

1 1/2

1 1/2

2    

3    

3    

3    

2-1

2

3

4

5

6

8-7

8

71

73

83

84

92

101

104

106

1 

1 

1 

1  

1 

1 

1 

1 

B1

11    

11    

12    

13 1/8

14 1/2

15 1/2

17 5/8

17 5/8

ANSI dimensions [inch]

B1+B2

21 7/8

22 1/2

23 1/8

24 1/8

26    

28 1/4

30 1/2

30 1/2

D1 D2

6 1/3

6 1/3

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

4 7/8

4 7/8

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

HP STAGES

PUMP
WEIGHT

[lbs]PH

1/2

3/4

1 1/2

1 1/2

2    

3    

3    

3    

5    

5    

5    

5    

5    

5    

7 1/2

7 1/2

2-1

2

3

4

5

6

8-7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

68

70

77

78

82

95

98

100

110

112

114

116

118

120

128

130

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

B1

20 7/8

21 1/4

22 1/2

23 1/2

25 1/2

27 1/4

29 1/2

29 1/2

34 1/4    

35 1/3

36 1/3

37 1/2

38 1/2

39 5/8

40 5/8

41 3/4

ANSI dimensions [inch]

B1+B2

6 1/3

6 1/3

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

8 3/4

8 3/4

8 3/4

8 3/4

8 3/4

8 3/4

8 3/4

8 3/4

D1 D2

4 7/8

4 7/8

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

6 1/2

6 1/2

6 1/2

6 1/2

6 1/2

6 1/2

6 1/2

6 1/2

11    

11    

12    

13 1/8

14 1/2

15 1/2

17 5/8

17 5/8

19 1/4    

20 1/3

21 1/2

22 1/2

23 1/2

24 5/8

25 5/8

26 3/4

DIMENSIONS 27 GPMNV-C-027

D2

D1

B
1

B
2

½ NPT
PLUG

DRAIN
PLUG ½ NPT

3

3 15/16

9 7/8
5 9/16 1

3
/1

6

PRIMING
PORT ½ NPT

7 1/16
8 11/16

Ø1 3/8
4 x Ø1/2

Ø
5

 1
/2

Ø
3

 1
5

/1
6

Ø
3

 1
/2

1 1/4" ANSI 
250 LB.R.F.

3/4 x 1



41 Date 01/08/23
Supersedes -

VERTICAL MULTI-STAGE PUMPS

NV SERIES

All dimensions in inches unless otherwise noted.

HP STAGES

PUMP
WEIGHT

[lbs]PH

3/4

1

1 1/2

1 1/2

2

2

3

3

3

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

71

85

89

90

103

104

138

139

141

1 

1 

1 

1  

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

B1

11 1/8

12 1/8

13 1/4

14 1/2

15 5/8

16 5/8

17 3/4

19 1/2

20 1/2

ANSI dimensions [inch]

B1+B2

22 1/2

24 1/3

24 1/4

25 1/2

27 1/4

28 1/4

30 1/2

32 1/4

33 1/4

D1 D2

6 1/3

6 1/3

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

4 7/8

4 7/8

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

HP STAGES

PUMP
WEIGHT

[lbs]PH

3/4

1

1 1/2

1 1/2

2

2

3

3

3

5

5

5

5

5

5

7 1/2

7 1/2

7 1/2

7 1/2

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

18

20

22

24

62

64

65

67

90

94

99

100

102

112

114

115

120

121

122

180

183

279

282

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

B1

11 1/8

12 1/8

13 1/4

14 1/2

15 5/8

16 5/8

17 3/4

19 1/2

20 1/2

21 1/2

22 5/8

23 5/8

24 3/4

25 3/4

26 7/8

29 1/8

31 1/4

33 1/3

35 1/2

ANSI dimensions [inch]

B1+B2

21 1/3

23 5/8

23 5/8

25

26 5/8

27 5/8

29 1/2

31 1/4

32 1/4

36 1/2

37 1/2

38 5/8

39 5/8

40 3/4

41 7/8

44 1/8

46 1/4

48 1/3

50 1/2

D1 D2

6 1/3

6 1/3

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

8 3/4

8 3/4

8 3/4

8 3/4

8 3/4

8 3/4

8 3/4

8 3/4

8 3/4

8 3/4

4 7/8

4 7/8

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

6 1/2

6 1/2

6 1/2

6 1/2

6 1/2

6 1/2

6 1/2

6 1/2

6 1/2

6 1/2

D2

D1

3 15/16

5 15/16

9 7/8

B
1

B
2

3

8 1/4

7 1/16

Ø3 3/8
Ø1 1/4

4 x Ø1/2

1
 3

/8

Ø
4

 1
/8

Ø
3

 1
/2

Ø
5

 1
/2

3/4 x 1 1/16

Ø1/2

1 1/4" ANSI 
300 LB.R.F.

PRIMING 
PORT ½ NPT

DRAIN
PLUG ½ NPT

½ NPT
PLUG

DIMENSIONS 30 GPMNV-A-030, NV-B-030



42 Date 01/08/23
Supersedes -

VERTICAL MULTI-STAGE PUMPS

NV SERIES

All dimensions in inches unless otherwise noted.

HP STAGES

PUMP
WEIGHT

[lbs]PH

3/4

1

1 1/2

1 1/2

2

2

3

3

3

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

77

90

94

95

108

109

145

147

148

1 

1 

1 

1  

1 

1 

1 

1 

1

B1

11

12

13 1/8

14 1/2

15 1/2

16 1/2

17 5/8

19 1/4

20 1/3

ANSI dimensions [inch]

B1+B2

22 1/2

24 1/4

24 1/8

25 1/2

27 1/8

28 1/8

30 1/2

32 1/8

33 1/8

D1 D2

6 1/3

6 1/3

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

4 7/8

4 7/8

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

HP STAGES

PUMP
WEIGHT

[lbs]PH

3/4

1

1 1/2

1 1/2

2

2

3

3

3

5

5

5

5

5

5

7 1/2

7 1/2

7 1/2

7 1/2

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

18

20

22

24

68

69

71

72

95

100

106

108

109

120

121

122

127

128

129

188

190

287

290

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

B1

11

12

13 1/8

14 1/2

15 1/2

16 1/2

17 5/8

19 1/4

20 1/3

21 1/2

22 1/2

23 1/2

24 5/8

25 5/8

26 3/4

29

31 1/8

33 1/4

35 1/3

ANSI dimensions [inch]

B1+B2

21 1/4

23 1/2

23 1/2

24 7/8

26 1/2

27 1/2

29 1/2

31 1/8

32 1/8

36 1/3

37 1/2

38 1/2

39 5/8

40 5/8

41 5/8

44

46 1/8

48 1/4

50 1/4

D1 D2

6 1/3

6 1/3

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

8 3/4

8 3/4

8 3/4

8 3/4

8 3/4

8 3/4

8 3/4

8 3/4

8 3/4

8 3/4

4 7/8

4 7/8

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

6 1/2

6 1/2

6 1/2

6 1/2

6 1/2

6 1/2

6 1/2

6 1/2

6 1/2

6 1/2

DIMENSIONS 30 GPMNV-C-030

D2

D1

B
1

B
2

½ NPT
PLUG

DRAIN
PLUG ½ NPT

3

3 15/16

9 7/8
5 9/16 1

3
/1

6

PRIMING
PORT ½ NPT

7 1/16
8 11/16

Ø1 3/8
4 x Ø1/2

Ø
5

 1
/2

Ø
3

 1
5

/1
6

Ø
3

 1
/2

1 1/4" ANSI 
250 LB.R.F.

3/4 x 1



43 Date 01/08/23
Supersedes -

VERTICAL MULTI-STAGE PUMPS

NV SERIES

All dimensions in inches unless otherwise noted.

HP STAGES

PUMP
WEIGHT

[lbs]PH

3/4

1 1/2

3

3

1

2

3

4

106

121

176

176

1 

1 

1 

1

B1

13 7/8

14

15 1/4

17

ANSI dimensions [inch]

B1+B2

25 1/3

25 1/8

28

29 7/8

D1 D2

6 1/3

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

4 7/8

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

HP STAGES

PUMP
WEIGHT

[lbs]PH

3/4

1 1/2

3

3

5

5

5

7 1/2

7 1/2

7 1/2

10

10

15

15

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

12

14

16

17

97

99

137

139

150

152

154

216

218

221

225

229

399

404

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

B1

13 7/8

14

15 1/4

17

18 1/4

19 1/2

20 3/4

22

23 1/8

24 1/3

26 5/8

30 1/3

32 5/8

33 7/8

ANSI dimensions [inch]

B1+B2

24 1/8

24 1/2

27

28 7/8

33 1/4

34 1/3

35 3/4

37

38 1/8

39 1/4

43 1/2

47

53 1/2

54 3/4

D1 D2

6 1/3

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

8 3/4

8 3/4

8 3/4

8 3/4

8 3/4

8 3/4

10 1/3

10 1/3

12 1/4

12 1/4

4 7/8

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

6 1/2

6 1/2

6 1/2

6 1/2

6 1/2

6 1/2

7 1/2

7 1/2

9 1/2

9 1/2

D2

D1

B
2

B
1

3
 1

/2

5 1/8

7 7/8

11 7/8

DRAIN
PLUG ½ NPT

PRIMING
PORT ½ NPT

1
 1

/1
6

Ø
5

Ø
6
 1

/2

9 3/4

8 1/2

Ø4 3/4

Ø2 9/16

3/4 X 7/8

4 x Ø9/16

2" ANSI 300 LB. R.F.

½ NPT
PLUG

DIMENSIONS 55 GPMNV-A-055, NV-B-055



44 Date 01/08/23
Supersedes -

VERTICAL MULTI-STAGE PUMPS

NV SERIES

All dimensions in inches unless otherwise noted.

HP STAGES

PUMP
WEIGHT

[lbs]PH

3/4

1 1/2

3

3

1

2

3

4

115

128

183

183

1 

1 

1 

1

B1

13 1/2

13 5/8

14 7/8

16 5/8

ANSI dimensions [inch]

B1+B2

24 7/8

24 5/8

27 5/8

29 1/2

D1 D2

6 1/3

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

4 7/8

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

HP STAGES

PUMP
WEIGHT

[lbs]PH

3/4

1 1/2

3

3

5

5

5

7 1/2

7 1/2

7 1/2

10

10

15

15

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

12

14

16

17

106

106

143

146

157

159

161

223

225

227

232

238

408

412

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

B1

13 1/2

13 5/8

14 7/8

16 5/8

17 7/8

19

20 1/3

21 5/8

22 3/4

24

26 1/3

29 7/8

32 1/4

33 1/2

ANSI dimensions [inch]

B1+B2

23 3/4

24 1/8

26 5/8

28 1/2

32 3/4

34

35 1/3

36 1/2

37 3/4

38 7/8

43

46 5/8

53 1/8

54 1/3

D1 D2

6 1/3

7 1/4

7 1/4

7 1/4

8 3/4

8 3/4

8 3/4

8 3/4

8 3/4

8 3/4

10 1/3

10 1/3

12 1/4

12 1/4

4 7/8

5 1/3

5 1/3

5 1/3

6 1/2

6 1/2

6 1/2

6 1/2

6 1/2

6 1/2

7 1/2

7 1/2

9 1/2

9 1/2

DIMENSIONS 55 GPMNV-C-055

D2

D1

B
2

B
1

½ NPT
PLUG

PRIMING
PORT ½ NPT

DRAIN
PLUG ½ NPT

3
 1

/2

5 1/8

6 15/16

11 7/8

1
3

/1
6

10 1/8

8 1/2

Ø4 3/4 4 x Ø9/16

Ø
5

Ø
6

 1
/2

Ø
2

 9
/1

6

2" ANSI 250 LB.R.F

3/4 x 7/8



45 Date 01/08/23
Supersedes -

VERTICAL MULTI-STAGE PUMPS

NV SERIES

All dimensions in inches unless otherwise noted.

HP STAGES

PUMP
WEIGHT

[lbs]PH

2 1 1301 

B1

15 3/4

ANSI dimensions [inch]

B1+B2

27 1/3

D1 D2

7 1/4 5 1/3

HP STAGES

PUMP
WEIGHT

[lbs]PH

2

5

5

7 1/2

10

10

15

15

15

20

25

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

12

121

146

148

207

214

216

357

388

392

408

505

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

B1

15 3/4

16 1/3

18 1/3

20 1/8

21 7/8

24 7/8

26 5/8

28 1/2

30 1/4

35

38 1/2

ANSI dimensions [inch]

B1+B2

26 3/4

31 1/3

33 1/4

35

38 5/8

41 5/8

47 1/2

49 1/3

51 1/8

55 7/8

63 3/4

D1 D2

7 1/4

8 3/4

8 3/4

8 3/4

10 1/3

10 1/3

12 1/4

12 1/4

12 1/4

12 1/4

14 1/8

5 1/3

6 1/2

6 1/2

6 1/2

7 1/2

7 1/2

9 1/2

9 1/2

9 1/2

9 1/2

11 5/8

D2

D1

B
2

B
1

3
 1

/2

5 1/8

7 7/8

11 7/8

1
 1

/1
6

Ø
5

Ø
6
 1

/2

9 3/4

8 1/2

Ø4 3/4

Ø2 9/16

3/4 X 7/8

4 x Ø9/16

2" ANSI 300 LB. R.F.

DRAIN
PLUG ½ NPT

PRIMING
PORT ½ NPT

½ NPT
PLUG

DIMENSIONS 95 GPMNV-A-095, NV-B-095



46 Date 01/08/23
Supersedes -

VERTICAL MULTI-STAGE PUMPS

NV SERIES

All dimensions in inches unless otherwise noted.

HP STAGES

PUMP
WEIGHT

[lbs]PH

2 1 1391 

B1

15 3/4

ANSI dimensions [inch]

B1+B2

27 1/3

D1 D2

7 1/4 5 1/3

HP STAGES

PUMP
WEIGHT

[lbs]PH

2

5

5

7 1/2

10

10

15

15

15

20

25

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

12

128

152

154

214

218

223

364

395

401

417

512

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

B1

15 3/4

16 1/3

18 1/3

20 1/8

21 7/8

24 7/8

26 5/8

28 1/2

30 1/4

35

38 1/2

ANSI dimensions [inch]

B1+B2

26 3/4

31 1/3

33 1/4

35

38 5/8

41 5/8

47 1/2

49 1/3

51 1/8

55 7/8

63 3/4

D1 D2

7 1/4

8 3/4

8 3/4

8 3/4

10 1/3

10 1/3

12 1/4

12 1/4

12 1/4

12 1/4

14 1/8

5 1/3

6 1/2

6 1/2

6 1/2

7 1/2

7 1/2

9 1/2

9 1/2

9 1/2

9 1/2

11 5/8

DIMENSIONS 95 GPMNV-C-095

D2

D1

B
2

B
1

½ NPT
PLUG

PRIMING
PORT ½ NPT

DRAIN
PLUG ½ NPT

3
 1

/2

5 1/8

6 15/16

11 7/8

1
3

/1
6

10 1/8

8 1/2

Ø4 3/4 4 x Ø9/16

Ø
5

Ø
6

 1
/2

Ø
2

 9
/1

6

2" ANSI 250 LB.R.F

3/4 x 7/8



47 Date 01/08/23
Supersedes -

VERTICAL MULTI-STAGE PUMPS

NV SERIES

All dimensions in inches unless otherwise noted.

HP STAGES

PUMP
WEIGHT

[lbs]PH

3 1 1741 

B1

15 5/8

ANSI dimensions [inch]

B1+B2

28 1/2

D1 D2

7 1/4 5 1/3

HP STAGES

PUMP
WEIGHT

[lbs]PH

3

5

7 1/2

10

15

15

20

20

25

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

10

135

146

203

207

351

353

397

401

498

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

B1

15 5/8

16 1/4

18 1/4

21 1/4

23

24 7/8

26 5/8

31 1/3

34 7/8

ANSI dimensions [inch]

B1+B2

27 1/2

31 1/4

33 1/4

38

43 7/8

45 5/8

47 1/2

52 1/4

60 1/8

D1 D2

7 1/4

8 3/4

8 3/4

10 1/3

12 1/4

12 1/4

12 1/4

12 1/4

14 1/8

5 1/3

6 1/2

6 1/2

7 1/2

9 1/2

9 1/2

9 1/2

9 1/2

11 5/8

D2

D1

B
2

B
1

3
 1

/2

5 1/8

7 7/8

11 7/8

1
 1

/1
6

Ø
5

Ø
6
 1

/2

9 3/4

8 1/2

Ø4 3/4

Ø2 9/16

3/4 X 7/8

4 x Ø9/16

2" ANSI 300 LB. R.F.

DRAIN
PLUG ½ NPT

PRIMING
PORT ½ NPT

½ NPT
PLUG

DIMENSIONS 110 GPMNV-A-110, NV-B-110



48 Date 01/08/23
Supersedes -

VERTICAL MULTI-STAGE PUMPS

NV SERIES

All dimensions in inches unless otherwise noted.

HP STAGES

PUMP
WEIGHT

[lbs]PH

3 1 1811 

B1

15 3/4

ANSI dimensions [inch]

B1+B2

28 1/2

D1 D2

7 1/4 5 1/3

HP STAGES

PUMP
WEIGHT

[lbs]PH

3

5

7 1/2

10

15

15

20

20

25

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

10

141

152

209

214

355

359

404

408

505

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

B1

15 3/4

16 1/3

18 1/3

21 1/3

23 1/8

24 7/8

26 5/8

31 1/2

35

ANSI dimensions [inch]

B1+B2

27 1/2

31 1/3

33 1/4

38 1/8

44

45 3/4

47 1/2

52 1/3

60 1/4

D1 D2

7 1/4

8 3/4

8 3/4

10 1/3

12 1/4

12 1/4

12 1/4

12 1/4

14 1/8

5 1/3

6 1/2

6 1/2

7 1/2

9 1/2

9 1/2

9 1/2

9 1/2

11 5/8

DIMENSIONS 110 GPMNV-C-110

D2

D1

B
2

B
1

½ NPT
PLUG

PRIMING
PORT ½ NPT

DRAIN
PLUG ½ NPT

3
 1

/2

5 1/8

6 15/16

11 7/8

1
3

/1
6

10 1/8

8 1/2

Ø4 3/4 4 x Ø9/16

Ø
5

Ø
6

 1
/2

Ø
2

 9
/1

6

2" ANSI 250 LB.R.F

3/4 x 7/8



49 Date 01/08/23
Supersedes -

VERTICAL MULTI-STAGE PUMPS

NV SERIES

All dimensions in inches unless otherwise noted.

HP STAGES

PUMP
WEIGHT

[lbs]PH

3 1-1 2321

B1

19 7/8

ANSI dimensions [inch]

B1+B2

32 5/8

D1 D2

7 1/4 5 1/3

HP STAGES

PUMP
WEIGHT

[lbs]PH

3

5

7 1/2

7 1/2

7 1/2

10

15

15

15

20

20

25

25

25

30

30

30

40

40

40

40

40

160

169

229

229

229

236

318

325

325

346

346

434

434

441

602

615

615

696

696

705

705

731

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

B1

19 7/8

19 7/8

22 5/8

22 5/8

22 5/8

25 1/3

25 1/3

28 1/8

28 1/8

35 1/4

35 1/4

38

38

40 3/4

40 3/4

43 1/2

43 1/2

46 1/4

46 1/4

49

49

51 3/4

ANSI dimensions [inch]

B1+B2

31 5/8

34 7/8

37 5/8

37 5/8

37 5/8

42 1/8

46 1/4

49

49

56 1/8

56 1/8

63 1/4

63 1/4

66

66

68 3/4

68 3/4

73 7/8

73 7/8

76 5/8

76 5/8

79 1/3

D1 D2

7 1/4

8 3/4

8 3/4

8 3/4

8 3/4

10 1/3

12 1/4

12 1/4

12 1/4

12 1/4

12 1/4

14 1/8

14 1/8

14 1/8

14 1/8

14 1/8

14 1/8

15 5/8

15 5/8

15 5/8

15 5/8

15 5/8

5 1/3

6 1/2

6 1/2

6 1/2

6 1/2

7 1/2

9 1/2

9 1/2

9 1/2

9 1/2

9 1/2

11 5/8

11 5/8

11 5/8

11 5/8

11 5/8

11 5/8

12

12

12

12

12

1-1

1

2-2

2-1

2

3-2

3

4-2

4

5-2

5

6-2

6

7-2

7

8-2

8

9-2

9

10-2

10

11-2

D1

D2

6 11/16

8 7/8

12 5/8

B
1

B
2

6-11 STAGES
2 1/2" ANSI
300 LB R.F.

½ NPT

Ø2 15/16

4 x Ø9/16

8 x Ø7/8

9 7/16
11 3/4

Ø
7

 1
/2

Ø
5

 7
/8

Ø
4

 1
/4

1
 3

/1
6

1-5 STAGES
2 1/2" ANSI
150 LB R.F.

½ NPT

4 x Ø3/4

4 x Ø9/16

Ø
4

 1
/4

Ø
5

 1
/2

Ø
7

Ø2 15/16

9 7/16
11 3/41

 3
/1

6

4
 1

/8

PRIMING
PORT ½ NPT

½ NPT
PLUG

DIMENSIONS 140 GPMNV-A-140, NV-B-140



50 Date 01/08/23
Supersedes -

VERTICAL MULTI-STAGE PUMPS

NV SERIES

All dimensions in inches unless otherwise noted.

HP STAGES

PUMP
WEIGHT

[lbs]PH

3 1-1 2321

B1

19 7/8

ANSI dimensions [inch]

B1+B2

32 5/8

D1 D2

7 1/4 5 1/3

HP STAGES

PUMP
WEIGHT

[lbs]PH

3

5

7 1/2

7 1/2

7 1/2

10

15

15

15

20

20

25

25

25

30

30

30

40

40

40

40

40

160

169

229

229

229

236

318

325

325

346

346

434

434

441

602

615

615

696

696

705

705

731

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

B1

19 7/8

19 7/8

22 5/8

22 5/8

22 5/8

25 1/3

25 1/3

28 1/8

28 1/8

35 1/4

35 1/4

38

38

40 3/4

40 3/4

43 1/2

43 1/2

46 1/4

46 1/4

49

49

51 3/4

ANSI dimensions [inch]

B1+B2

31 5/8

34 7/8

37 5/8

37 5/8

37 5/8

42 1/8

46 1/4

49

49

56 1/8

56 1/8

63 1/4

63 1/4

66

66

68 3/4

68 3/4

73 7/8

73 7/8

76 5/8

76 5/8

79 1/3

D1 D2

7 1/4

8 3/4

8 3/4

8 3/4

8 3/4

10 1/3

12 1/4

12 1/4

12 1/4

12 1/4

12 1/4

14 1/8

14 1/8

14 1/8

14 1/8

14 1/8

14 1/8

15 5/8

15 5/8

15 5/8

15 5/8

15 5/8

5 1/3

6 1/2

6 1/2

6 1/2

6 1/2

7 1/2

9 1/2

9 1/2

9 1/2

9 1/2

9 1/2

11 5/8

11 5/8

11 5/8

11 5/8

11 5/8

11 5/8

12

12

12

12

12

1-1

1

2-2

2-1

2

3-2

3

4-2

4

5-2

5

6-2

6

7-2

7

8-2

8

9-2

9

10-2

10

11-2

D1

D2

6 11/16
8 7/8

12 5/8

PRIMING
PORT ½ NPT

B
2

B
1

4
 1

/8

11 3/4

 9 7/16

 Ø2 15/16

4 x Ø9/16

4 x Ø3/4

½ NPT

6-11 STAGES
2 1/2" ANSI
250 LB R.F.

1-5 STAGES
2 1/2" ANSI
125 LB R.F.

1
 3

/1
6

 Ø
4
 1

/4

 Ø
5
 1

/2

 Ø
7

 Ø2 15/16

9 7/16

11 3/4

4 x Ø9/16

8 x Ø7/8

½ NPT

 Ø
7
 1

/2

 Ø
 5

 7
/8

 Ø
4
 1

/4

1
 3

/1
6

½ NPT
PLUG

DIMENSIONS 140 GPMNV-C-140



Date 01/08/23
Supersedes -

VERTICAL MULTI-STAGE PUMPS

NV SERIES

D1

D2

6 11/16

8 7/8

12 5/8

B
1

B
2

6-11 STAGES
2 1/2" ANSI
300 LB R.F.

½ NPT

Ø2 15/16

4 x Ø9/16

8 x Ø7/8

9 7/16
11 3/4

Ø
7

 1
/2

Ø
5

 7
/8

Ø
4

 1
/4

1
 3

/1
6

1-5 STAGES
2 1/2" ANSI
150 LB R.F.

½ NPT

4 x Ø3/4

4 x Ø9/16

Ø
4

 1
/4

Ø
5

 1
/2

Ø
7

Ø2 15/16

9 7/16
11 3/41

 3
/1

6

4
 1

/8

PRIMING
PORT ½ NPT

½ NPT
PLUG

HP STAGES

PUMP
WEIGHT

[lbs]PH

7 1/2

7 1/2

15

15

15

20

25

25

30

30

30

40

40

40

50

50

50

60

60

243

243

333

333

333

356

436

436

606

609

609

632

632

632

677

677

938

1113

1113

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

B1

22

22

25 1/8

25 1/8

25 1/8

32 5/8

32 5/8

32 5/8

35 3/4

35 3/4

35 3/4

39

39

39

42 1/8

42 1/8

45 1/4

45 1/4

48 1/3

ANSI dimensions [inch]

B1+B2

37

37

46

46

46

53 1/2

57 7/8

57 7/8

61

61

61

66 1/2

66 1/2

66 1/2

69 5/8

69 5/8

72 3/4

72 3/4

75 7/8

D1 D2

8 3/4

8 3/4

12 1/4

12 1/4

12 1/4

12 1/4

14 1/8

14 1/8

14 1/8

14 1/8

14 1/8

15 5/8

15 5/8

15 5/8

15 5/8

15 5/8

15 5/8

17 1/4

17 1/4

6 1/2

6 1/2

9 1/2

9 1/2

9 1/2

9 1/2

11 5/8

11 5/8

11 5/8

11 5/8

11 5/8

12

12

12

12

12

12

12 7/8

12 7/8

1-1

1

2-2

2-1

2

3-2

3-1

3

4-2

4-1

4

5-2

5-1

5

6-2

6

7-2

7

8-1

DIMENSIONS 220 GPMNV-A-220, NV-B-220

HP STAGES

PUMP
WEIGHT

[lbs]PH

7 1/2

7 1/2

15

15

15

20

25

25

30

30

30

40

40

40

50

50

50

60

60

243

243

333

333

333

356

436

436

606

609

609

632

632

632

677

677

938

1113

1113

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

B1

22

22

25 1/8

25 1/8

25 1/8

32 5/8

32 5/8

32 5/8

35 3/4

35 3/4

35 3/4

39

39

39

42 1/8

42 1/8

45 1/4

45 1/4

48 1/3

ANSI dimensions [inch]

B1+B2

37

37

46

46

46

53 1/2

57 7/8

57 7/8

61

61

61

66 1/2

66 1/2

66 1/2

69 5/8

69 5/8

72 3/4

72 3/4

75 7/8

D1 D2

8 3/4

8 3/4

12 1/4

12 1/4

12 1/4

12 1/4

14 1/8

14 1/8

14 1/8

14 1/8

14 1/8

15 5/8

15 5/8

15 5/8

15 5/8

15 5/8

15 5/8

17 1/4

17 1/4

6 1/2

6 1/2

9 1/2

9 1/2

9 1/2

9 1/2

11 5/8

11 5/8

11 5/8

11 5/8

11 5/8

12

12

12

12

12

12

12 7/8

12 7/8

1-1

1

2-2

2-1

2

3-2

3-1

3

4-2

4-1

4

5-2

5-1

5

6-2

6

7-2

7

8-1

D1

D2

7 1/2
9 7/8

14 3/8

PRIMING
PORT ½ NPT

B
2

B
1

5
 1

/2

13
10 1/2

Ø3 1/8

½ NPT

4 x Ø3/4

4 x Ø9/16

4-1 TO 8-1 STAGES
3" ANSI

250 LB R.F.

1-1 TO 4-2 STAGES
3" ANSI

125 LB R.F.

1
 3

/4

Ø
4
 3

/4
Ø

6
Ø

7
 1

/2

10 1/2
13

Ø3 1/8

½ NPT

8 x Ø7/8

4 x Ø9/16

1
 3

/4

Ø
8
 1

/4
Ø

6
 5

/8

Ø
4
 3

/4

½ NPT
PLUG

DIMENSIONS 220 GPMNV-C-220

All dimensions in inches unless otherwise noted.

All dimensions in inches unless otherwise noted.

51



52 Date 01/08/23
Supersedes -

VERTICAL MULTI-STAGE PUMPS

NV SERIES

All dimensions in inches unless otherwise noted.

HP STAGES

PUMP
WEIGHT

[lbs]PH

7 1/2

15  

15  

20

25

30    

40    

40    

40    

50    

50    

60    

253

335

345

359

440

611

625

625

648

678

678

923

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

B1

22 1/8

22 1/8

25 1/3

29 5/8

29 5/8

32 7/8

32 7/8

32 7/8

36 1/4

36 1/4

36 1/4

39 1/2

ANSI dimensions [inch]

B1+B2

37    

43    

46 1/4

50 1/2

54 7/8

58 1/8

60 1/2

60 1/2

63 3/4

63 3/4

63 3/4

67    

D1 D2

8 3/4

12 1/4

12 1/4

12 1/4

14 1/8

14 1/8

15 5/8

15 5/8

15 5/8

15 5/8

15 5/8

17 1/4

6 1/2

9 1/2

9 1/2

9 1/2

11 5/8

11 5/8

12    

12    

12    

12    

12    

12 7/8

1-1 

1

2-2 

2-1

2 

3-2

3-1

3

4-2 

4-1

4 

5-2

D1

D2

7 1/2
9 7/8

14 3/8

PRIMING
PORT ½ NPT

5
 1

/2

B
1

B
2

13
10 1/2

Ø3 15/16

½ NPT

1-3 STAGES
4" ANSI

125 LB R.F.

8 x Ø3/4

4 x Ø9/16

1
 3

/4

Ø
9

Ø
7
 1

/2

Ø
5
 7

/8

4-5 STAGES
4" ANSI

250 LB R.F.

13
10 1/2

Ø3 15/16

4 x Ø9/16

8 x Ø7/8

Ø
1
0

Ø
7
 7

/8

Ø
5
 7

/8

1
 3

/4

½ NPT

½ NPT 
PLUG

All dimensions in inches unless otherwise noted.

HP STAGES

PUMP
WEIGHT

[lbs]PH

7 1/2

15  

15  

20

25

30    

40    

40    

40    

50    

50    

60    

253

335

345

359

440

611

625

625

648

678

678

923

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

B1

22 1/8

22 1/8

25 1/3

29 5/8

29 5/8

32 7/8

32 7/8

32 7/8

36 1/4

36 1/4

36 1/4

39 1/2

ANSI dimensions [inch]

B1+B2

37    

43    

46 1/4

50 1/2

54 7/8

58 1/8

60 1/2

60 1/2

63 3/4

63 3/4

63 3/4

67    

D1 D2

8 3/4

12 1/4

12 1/4

12 1/4

14 1/8

14 1/8

15 5/8

15 5/8

15 5/8

15 5/8

15 5/8

17 1/4

6 1/2

9 1/2

9 1/2

9 1/2

11 5/8

11 5/8

12    

12    

12    

12    

12    

12 7/8

1-1 

1

2-2 

2-1

2 

3-2

3-1

3

4-2 

4-1

4 

5-2

D1

D2

7 1/2
9 7/8

14 3/8

B
1

B
2

5
 1

/2

PRIMING
PORT ½ NPT

Ø3 15/16

10 1/2
131

 3
/4

Ø
9

Ø
7

 1
/2

Ø
5

 7
/8

8 x Ø3/4 

4 x Ø9/16

1-3 STAGES
4" ANSI

150 LB R.F.
½ NPT

4-5 STAGES
4" ANSI

300 LB R.F.

Ø3 15/16

10 1/2
13

Ø
1

0
Ø

7
 7

/8
Ø

5
 7

/8

1
 3

/4

4 x Ø9/16

8 x Ø7/8

½ NPT

½ NPT 
PLUG

DIMENSIONS 340 GPMNV-A-340, NV-B-340

DIMENSIONS 340 GPMNV-C-340



53 Date 01/08/23
Supersedes -

VERTICAL MULTI-STAGE PUMPS

NV SERIES

HP STAGES

PUMP
WEIGHT

[lbs]PH

15    

15   

25    

30    

40    

40    

50    

50    

60    

60    

350

350

455

616

631

642

672

672

876

876

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

B1

22 1/2

22 1/2

30 1/2

30 1/2

30 1/2

34    

34    

34    

37 5/8

37 5/8

ANSI dimensions [inch]

B1+B2

43 1/3

43 1/3

55 5/8

55 5/8

58    

61 5/8

61 5/8

61 5/8

65 1/4

65 1/4

D1 D2

12 1/4

12 1/4

14 1/8

14 1/8

15 5/8

15 5/8

15 5/8

15 5/8

17 1/4

17 1/4

9 1/2

9 1/2

11 5/8

11 5/8

12    

12    

12    

12    

12 7/8

12 7/8

1-1 

1

2-2 

2-1

2

3-2 

3-1

3

4-2

4-1

D1

7 7/8

10 5/16

15

PRIMING
PORT ½ NPT

B
2

B
1

D2

5
 1

/2

8 x Ø3/4

13 11/16

11

Ø3 15/16

½ NPT

4 x Ø9/16

1
 3

/4

Ø
6

 1
/8

Ø
7

 1
/2

Ø
9

1-3 STAGES
4" ANSI

125 LB R.F.

4-5 STAGES
4" ANSI

250 LB R.F.

4 x Ø9/16

8 x Ø7/8

Ø
1

0

Ø
7

 7
/8

Ø
5

 7
/8

111
 3

/4

Ø3 15/16

13 11/16

½ NPT

½ NPT 
PLUG

All dimensions in inches unless otherwise noted.

All dimensions in inches unless otherwise noted.

HP STAGES

PUMP
WEIGHT

[lbs]PH

7 1/2

15  

15  

20

25

30    

40    

40    

40    

50    

50    

60    

253

335

345

359

440

611

625

625

648

678

678

923

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

B1

22 1/8

22 1/8

25 1/3

29 5/8

29 5/8

32 7/8

32 7/8

32 7/8

36 1/4

36 1/4

36 1/4

39 1/2

ANSI dimensions [inch]

B1+B2

37    

43    

46 1/4

50 1/2

54 7/8

58 1/8

60 1/2

60 1/2

63 3/4

63 3/4

63 3/4

67    

D1 D2

8 3/4

12 1/4

12 1/4

12 1/4

14 1/8

14 1/8

15 5/8

15 5/8

15 5/8

15 5/8

15 5/8

17 1/4

6 1/2

9 1/2

9 1/2

9 1/2

11 5/8

11 5/8

12    

12    

12    

12    

12    

12 7/8

1-1 

1

2-2 

2-1

2 

3-2

3-1

3

4-2 

4-1

4 

5-2

D2

B
2

B
1

D1

7 7/8

10 5/16

15

5
 1

/2

PRIMING
PORT ½ NPT

13 11/16

11

Ø3 15/16

Ø3 15/16

11

13 11/16

½ NPT

8 x Ø3/4

4 x Ø9/16

1
 3

/4

Ø
9

Ø
7
 1

/2

Ø
6
 1

/8

Ø
1
0

Ø
7
 7

/8

Ø
6
 1

/8

1
 3

/4

4-5 STAGES
4" ANSI

300 LB R.F.

1-3 STAGES
4" ANSI

150 LB R.F.

4 x Ø9/16

8 x Ø7/8

½ NPT

½ NPT 
PLUG

DIMENSIONS 450 GPMNV-A-450, NV-B-450

DIMENSIONS 450 GPMNV-C-450



54 Date 01/08/23
Supersedes -

VERTICAL MULTI-STAGE PUMPS

NV SERIES

D1

7 7/8

10 5/16

15

PRIMING
PORT ½ NPT

B
2

B
1

D2

5
 1

/2

8 x Ø3/4

13 11/16

11

Ø3 15/16

½ NPT

4 x Ø9/16

1
 3

/4

Ø
6

 1
/8

Ø
7

 1
/2

Ø
9

1-3 STAGES
4" ANSI

125 LB R.F.

4-5 STAGES
4" ANSI

250 LB R.F.

4 x Ø9/16

8 x Ø7/8

Ø
1

0

Ø
7

 7
/8

Ø
5

 7
/8

111
 3

/4

Ø3 15/16

13 11/16

½ NPT

½ NPT 
PLUG

HP STAGES

PUMP
WEIGHT

[lbs]PH

20    

25    

40    

40    

50    

60    

60    

75    

75    

100    

100    

100    

100    

468

507

704

704

735

936

936

1180

1199

1235

1235

1258

1258

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

B1

32 7/8

32 7/8

39

39

39

45 1/8

45 1/8

45 1/8

51 1/4

51 1/4

51 1/4

57 3/8

57 3/8

ANSI dimensions [inch]

B1+B2

53 3/4

58

66 1/2

66 1/2

66 1/2

72 5/8

72 5/8

72 5/8

78 3/4

78 3/4

78 3/4

84 7/8

84 7/8

D1 D2

12 1/4

14 1/8

15 5/8

15 5/8

15 5/8

17 1/4

17 1/4

19 3/8

19 3/8

21 1/2

21 1/2

21 1/2

21 1/2

9 1/2

11 5/8

12    

12    

12    

12 7/8

12 7/8

16 1/3

16 1/3

17 1/2

17 1/2

17 1/2

17 1/2

1-1

1

2-2

2-1

2

3-2

3-1

3

4-2

4-1

4

5-2

5-1

All dimensions in inches unless otherwise noted.

HP STAGES

PUMP
WEIGHT

[lbs]PH

20    

25    

40    

40    

50    

60    

60    

75    

75    

100    

100    

100    

100    

468

507

704

704

735

936

936

1180

1199

1235

1235

1258

1258

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

B1

32 7/8

32 7/8

39

39

39

45 1/8

45 1/8

45 1/8

51 1/4

51 1/4

51 1/4

57 3/8

57 3/8

ANSI dimensions [inch]

B1+B2

53 3/4

58

66 1/2

66 1/2

66 1/2

72 5/8

72 5/8

72 5/8

78 3/4

78 3/4

78 3/4

84 7/8

84 7/8

D1 D2

12 1/4

14 1/8

15 5/8

15 5/8

15 5/8

17 1/4

17 1/4

19 3/8

19 3/8

21 1/2

21 1/2

21 1/2

21 1/2

9 1/2

11 5/8

12    

12    

12    

12 7/8

12 7/8

16 1/3

16 1/3

17 1/2

17 1/2

17 1/2

17 1/2

1-1

1

2-2

2-1

2

3-2

3-1

3

4-2

4-1

4

5-2

5-1

D2

B
2

B
1

D1

10 7/8

13 9/16

15

7
 1

/8

PRIMING
PORT ½ NPT

18 5/8

15

Ø3 15/16

Ø3 15/16

15

18 5/8

½ NPT

8 x Ø3/4

4 x Ø9/16

1
 3

/4

Ø
1
0
 1

1
/1

6

Ø
9
 5

/1
6

Ø
6
 1

/8

Ø
1
0

Ø
8
 1

/2

Ø
6
 1

/8

1
 3

/4

1-1 TO 4-2 STAGES
5" ANSI

125 LB R.F.

4-1 TO 5-1 STAGES
5" ANSI

250 LB R.F.

4 x Ø9/16

8 x Ø7/8

½ NPT

½ NPT 
PLUG

All dimensions in inches unless otherwise noted.

DIMENSIONS 600 GPMNV-B-600

DIMENSIONS 600 GPMNV-C-600



55 Date 01/08/23
Supersedes -

VERTICAL MULTI-STAGE PUMPS

NV SERIES

HP STAGES

PUMP
WEIGHT

[lbs]PH

25    

30    

40    

50    

60    

75    

75    

100    

100    

100    

507

669

705

735

915

1178

1178

1215

1236

1236

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

B1

32 7/8

32 7/8

39

39

39

45

45

45

51 1/4

51 1/4

ANSI dimensions [inch]

B1+B2

58

58

66 1/2

66 1/2

66 1/2

72 5/8

72 5/8

72 5/8

78 3/4

78 3/4

D1 D2

14 1/8

14 1/8

15 5/8

15 5/8

17 1/4

19 3/8

19 3/8

21 1/2

21 1/2

21 1/2

11 5/8

11 5/8

12

12

12 7/8

16 1/3

16 1/3

17 1/2

17 1/2

17 1/2

1-1

1

2-2

2-1

2

3-2

3-1

3

4-2

4-1

D2

B
2

B
1

D1

10 7/8

13 9/16

15

7
 1

/8

PRIMING
PORT ½ NPT

18 5/8

15

Ø3 15/16

Ø3 15/16

15

18 5/8

½ NPT

8 x Ø3/4

4 x Ø9/16

1
 3

/4

Ø
1
0
 1

1
/1

6

Ø
9
 5

/1
6

Ø
6
 1

/8

Ø
1
0

Ø
8
 1

/2

Ø
6
 1

/8

1
 3

/4

1-1 TO 3 STAGES
5" ANSI

125 LB R.F.

4-2 TO 4-1 STAGES
5" ANSI

250 LB R.F.

4 x Ø9/16

8 x Ø7/8

½ NPT

½ NPT 
PLUG

All dimensions in inches unless otherwise noted.

D2

B
2

B
1

D1

10 7/8

13 9/16

15

7
 1

/8

PRIMING
PORT ½ NPT

18 5/8

15

Ø3 15/16

Ø3 15/16

15

18 5/8

½ NPT

8 x Ø3/4

4 x Ø9/16

1
 3

/4

Ø
1
0
 1

1
/1

6

Ø
9
 5

/1
6

Ø
6
 1

/8

Ø
1
0

Ø
8
 1

/2

Ø
6
 1

/8

1
 3

/4

1-1 TO 4-2 STAGES
5" ANSI

125 LB R.F.

4-1 TO 5-1 STAGES
5" ANSI

250 LB R.F.

4 x Ø9/16

8 x Ø7/8

½ NPT

½ NPT 
PLUG

HP STAGES

PUMP
WEIGHT

[lbs]PH

25    

30    

40    

50    

60    

75    

75    

100    

100    

100    

507

669

705

735

915

1178

1178

1215

1236

1236

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

B1

32 7/8

32 7/8

39

39

39

45

45

45

51 1/4

51 1/4

ANSI dimensions [inch]

B1+B2

58

58

66 1/2

66 1/2

66 1/2

72 5/8

72 5/8

72 5/8

78 3/4

78 3/4

D1 D2

14 1/8

14 1/8

15 5/8

15 5/8

17 1/4

19 3/8

19 3/8

21 1/2

21 1/2

21 1/2

11 5/8

11 5/8

12

12

12 7/8

16 1/3

16 1/3

17 1/2

17 1/2

17 1/2

1-1

1

2-2

2-1

2

3-2

3-1

3

4-2

4-1

All dimensions in inches unless otherwise noted.

DIMENSIONS 750 GPMNV-B-750

DIMENSIONS 750 GPMNV-C-750



Phone : +1-570-659-7200,  Email : sales@northam-inc.com

Product Improvement and changes are a continuous process at ‘Northam’. The data given in this publication is therefore subject to revision.
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